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Lenses / Lens accessories

Z\VL-LSF20035-F

Article number: 11201898

Overview

= Myutron lens
= 200 mm

= F3,5-32

= format 46 mm
= M.O.D.0,85m

= locating screw for aperture and focus

= F-mount

Technical data
General data
Manufacturer
Mechanical data
Lens mount
Dimensions

Max. outer diameter

Max. length (excl. thread)
Weight

82 mm x 138.2 mm

82 mm (without knurled screws)
92 mm (with knurled screws)

Mechanical data
Filter thread
Lens data

Lens resolution
Focal length
Format

Aperture
Aperture control
M.O.D.

M72,0x0,75

48 MP
200 mm
46 mm
F3,5-32
Manual
0.85m
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The product features and technical data specified do not express or imply any warranty. Technical modifications subject to change.
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